COMMERCIAL
MODELS: 183A THRU 403A
CATALOG NO. 9300.201
Effective:   01-15-16
Replaces: 10-15-14
MODEL SIZES:  183A, 263A, 333A, 403A
MODEL TYPES: H AND W
DATES OF MANUFACTURE: 02-01-84  THROUGH 12-31-88
MODEL H4 BUILT FOR MODELS 183A AND 263A ONLY
MODEL H4 03-01-87 THROUGH 12-31-88
THE PARTS LISTED ARE FOR  STANDARD EQUIPMENT FOR THIS MODEL TYPE.  RAYPAK RESERVES
THE RIGHT TO SUBSTITUTE, DELETE OR CHANGE ANY PART WITHOUT NOTIFICATION.  THE
ADDITION OF OPTIONS MAY ALSO CHANGE SOME OF THE PARTS.  ORDER REPLACEMENT PARTS
FROM ACTUAL  HEATER COMPONENTS.
MODEL TYPE DESIGNATIONS
NEW MODEL TYPES OLD MODEL TYPES
H1 T
H3 Tb
H4 Tc (Released 3-1-87)
H5 Td
W1 WT
W2 THWS
Raypak, Inc.,  2151 Eastman Avenue, Oxnard, CA 93030
(805) 278-5300 Fax (800) 872-9725
Litho In U.S.A.
RAYPAK ILLUSTRATED PARTS LIST
FOR DETAILED INSTRUCTIONS, SEE "HOW TO USE YOUR RAYPAK ILLUSTRATED PARTS LIST",
CATALOG NO. 9001.10
7-P
2-P
3-P
9-P
10-P
4-P
1-P
9-P
7-P
3-P
9-P
HONEYWELL MILLIVOLT PILOT HONEYWELL IID PILOT
FIG # 8107 FIG # 8124
GAS VALVES PART
NO. 183A 263A 333A 403A 183A 263A 333A 403A 183A 263A 333A 403A
1-G MODULATING GAS VALVES
Valve -  1/2"  120 - 240 N/A 1
Valve -  3/4"  120 - 240 N/A 1 1
1A/N042 - 021       "1 - evlaV
Valve - 1"       140    Max N/A 1
1A/NxaM    041    "2/1 - evlaV
Valve - 3/4"   140    Max N/A 1 1
2-G AUTOMATIC GAS VALVES (NAT)
11F678400"4/3 V42 - evlaV
1F388400"4/3 egatS 2 - evlaV
11F388400"4/3 egatS 2 noitanibmoC - evlaV
1F388400"l egatS 2 noitanibmoC - evlaV
111111F009300)stinU DII( "4/3 petS.bmoC - evlaV
11F868400"2/l petS noitanibmoC - evlaV
Valve - Combination Step 3/4" 004868F
1111F868400"4/3 petS noitanibmoC - evlaV
11A */N"l petS noitanibmoC - evlaV
11F778400)stinU DII( "l petS.bmoC - evlaV
Valve - 2 Stage 3/4" (IID Units) 004879F 1 1 1 1
*CONSULT FACTORY
GAS VALVES PART
NO. 183A 263A 183A 263A 333A 403A 183A 263A 333A 403A
1-G MODULATING GAS VALVES
Valve - 1/2"     85 - 2l0 N/A 1
11A/N012 - 58     "4/3 - evlaV
1A/N012- 58          "1 - evlaV
2-G AUTOMATIC GAS VALVES (NAT)
11F678400"4/3 V42 - evlaV
Valve - Comb.Step 3/4" (IID Units) 003900F 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1111F868400"4/3 petS noitanibmoC - evlaV
111F868400"4/3 petS noitanibmoC - evlaV
11A */N"l petS noitanibmoC - evlaV
1F778400)stinU DII( "l petS.bmoC - evlaV
*CONSULT FACTORY
5H3H1H
1W2W4H